School

Centre
Labette

Maize

Maize

Labette
Mission Valley
Sublette
Labette

Maize
Washburn
Buhler
Uniontown
Prairie View
Uniontown
Prairie View
Uniontown
Centre

Hoxie

Mission Valley
Hoxie
Washburn
Norton
Mission Valley
Labette
McLouth
Uniontown
Washburn
Mission Valley
Norton

Prairie View
Prairie View
Blue Valley
Norton
Centre
Washburn
Jackson Heights
Jackson Heights
Norton
Centre
McLouth
Sublette
Jackson Heights
Maize

Logan

Blue Valley
Erie

Erie

Erie

Blue Valley
Sublette
McLouth
McLouth
Hoxie

Erie

Jackson Heights

Individual

Max Svoboda
Claire Carnahan
Brealand Booth
Brandon Carp
Taya Maxson
Keaton Shives
Laiten Greeson
Emma Brown
Jasmin Choate
Josh Kamen
Ambrosia Carlton
Kolby Seested
Josie Teagarden
Haydon Schaaf
Stratton Pemberton
Dylan Oneal
Zach Barney
Andrew Foote
Trenton Parks
Camie Schamberger
Hayli Roettgen
Hadley Hauser
Mason Kuntz
Bronte Waisner
Sydny Murr
Danielle Nading
Jordon Vandervort
Emma Gustin
Ryan Johnson
Gracye Wilmurth
Brock Heide
Benjamin Wichman
Cale Patterson
Jensen Riffel
Lauren Kastner
Judd Nelson

Joel Kennedy
Emily Riley

Cole Srajer
Bethany Plake
Jaren Giesick
Tanner Reed
Colton Hager
Ryann Kats
Elizabeth Wright
Baylee Montee
Maddie Kramer
Kasie Vincent
Dalton Clark
James Garetson
Tara True
Maggie Wise
Paiton Rogers
Hunter Simancic
Curtis Niehues

Individual
Sale

96
99
97
87
88
91
99
85
96
99
94
90
87
87
90
98
80
76
79
78
81
75
90
73
89
81
76
83
91
67
89
79
71
83
74
93
85
89
75
79
79
71
70
82
57
57
81
74
81
61
60
55
62
69
49

Written

Total

196
195
189
187
184
183
183
177
176
175
174
174
171
171
170
170
168
168
167
166
165
163
162
161
161
161
160
159
159
159
157
155
155
151
150
149
149
149
147
147
147
139
138
134
133
133
125
122
121
121
120
111
110
101
97

Possible
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

%
98%
98%
95%
94%
92%
92%
92%
89%
88%
88%
87%
87%
86%
86%
85%
85%
84%
84%
84%
83%
83%
82%
81%
81%
81%
81%
80%
80%
80%
80%
79%
78%
78%
76%
75%
75%
75%
75%
74%
74%
74%
70%
69%
67%
67%
67%
63%
61%
61%
61%
60%
56%
55%
51%
49%

Rank ‘
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Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



